Idaho State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 ldaho State USBC Y outh Annual Championship To
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, 479 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Snake River Bowl 2601401
2 Elevation 710 2594158
3 King Pins 2601318
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,103.00
Team, 480 - 639, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 STRIKE SQUAD 2595576
2 alley oops 2602300
3 Tough Guy Lanes 2603368
Total prizes awarded in this division: $895.00
Team, 640 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 3 studsand alady 2572143
2 Strike Squad 2601879
Total prizes awarded in this division: $756.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,754.00
Doubles, 239 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Ward, Jayden / Norris, Ehvin R 2602321
2 Reynoso, Emma/ Fernandez, Johnathan 2603368
3 Johnson, Cedar R / Williams, Gabriel A 2598269
4 Lyle, Garrett / Studer, Bentley 2601401
Total prizes awarded in this division: $602.00
Doubles, 240 - 369, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Carter, Jenna J/ Azevedo, Kendrick 2595574
2 Delgado, Brandon M / Delgado, Timothy S 2602301
3 Nuzio, Jennifer J/ Wakley, Trevor J, Jr 2599604
4 Kendrick, Devon G / Barbieri, Scott B 2602300
5 Burnham, Derek K / Chabot, Aidan B 2599603

Score
2,777
2,737
2,711

Prize
$650.00
$452.00

$1.00

Prize
$550.00
$344.00

$1.00

Prize
$500.00
$256.00

Prize
$400.00
$200.00

$1.00
$1.00

Prize
$500.00
$400.00
$300.00
$200.00

$1.00

From

Burley, ID
Lewiston, ID
Coeur dAlenge, ID

From
Rigby, ID
Nampa, ID
Pocatello, ID

From
POCATELLO, ID
Coeur dAlene, ID

From

Nampa, ID
Pocatello, ID
Coeur d'Alene, ID
Burley, ID

From

Rigby, ID
Nampa, ID
Kimberly, ID
Nampa, ID
Kimberly, ID
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Vore, Liam E/ Vore, Holden L
Mettling-Perry, Blake A / Wolf, Brenton
Alldredge, Gweneth E / Sakota, Diezel W
Pratt, Avery R / Pankowski, Cooper R
Swanson, Wesley M / Olson, Laynee K

0 00 0 ~N O

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, 370 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Hilliard, Carter B / Dewey, Katie A

2 Pankowski, Carter R / Pankowski, Colton R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, 119 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name

Johnson, Cedar R
Mettling-Perry, Blake A
Ward, Jayden
Cuthbert, NinaF
Alldredge, Gweneth E
Post, Archer W

Lyle, Garrett

Wilcox, Carter

Wells, Justin
Reynoso, Emma
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, 120 - 134, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Studer, Bentley
1 Barbieri, Scott B
1 Fernandez, Johnathan

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, 135 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 De Bar, Theodore J
2 Krueger, Donavan
3 Chabot, Aidan B

Sorted By Event, Division

2601878 1,481
2594157 1,472
2505575 1,443

2598584 1,443
2599604 1,443
$1,404.00
Entry  Score
2601879 1,520
2598584 1,445
$201.00
$2,207.00
Entry  Score

2598269 811
2594157 785
2602321 749
2594160 740
2595575 720
2594156 709
2601401 709
2601401 704
2594156 701
2603368 701

$755.00
Entry  Score
2601401 739

2602300 739
2603368 739

$201.00

Entry  Score
2602301 817
2603368 779
2599603 767

$1.00
$1.00
$0.34
$0.33
$0.33

Prize
$200.00
$1.00

Prize
$300.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50

Prize

$67.00
$67.00
$67.00

Prize
$400.00
$300.00
$200.00

Coeur dAlene, ID
Lewiston, ID
Rigby, ID

Boise, ID
Kimberly, ID

From
Coeur dAlene, ID
Boise, ID

From

Coeur d'Alene, ID
Lewiston, ID
Nampa, ID
Lewiston, ID
Rigby, ID
Lewiston, ID
Burley, ID
Burley, ID
Lewiston, ID
Pocatello, ID

From
Burley, ID
Nampa, ID
Pocatello, ID

From
Nampa, ID
Pocatello, ID
Kimberly, ID
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Pankowski, Colton R
Wakley, Trevor J
Cord, Tristan A
Still, Kenton D
Barber, Adrian B
Burnham, Derek K
Louis, Jaci L
Dewey, Katie A
Pratt, Avery R
Campbell, Kaglyn C
Delgado, Brandon M
Ricks, KyleD
Fowler, Hadley

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Handicap All-Events, 120 - 134, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Barbieri, Scott B
2 Studer, Bentley

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Handicap All-Events, 135 & Over, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Wekley, Trevor J
Chabot, Aidan B
Pankowski, Cooper R
Burnham, Derek K
Azevedo, Kendrick
De Bar, Theodore J
Dibben, Lili C

Pratt, Avery R
Frisbee, Gavin H
Kuespert, Abbygail M
Steed, Treyton K
Fowler, Hadley

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch All-Events, 119 & Under, Scratch

Sorted By Event, Division

25908584 763
2599604 756
2601890 751
2601879 750
2572143 747
2599603 744
2594157 743
2601879 740
2598584 739
2601890 739
2602301 737
2603793 729
2556880 728

$1,348.00

$2,304.00

Entry  Score
2602300 2,389
2601401 2,210

$51.00
Entry  Score
2599604 2,348

2599603 2,321
2508588 2,223
2599603 2,211
2595574 2,205
2602301 2,200
2602302 2,182
2508584 2,180
2504155 2,152
2592590 2,146
2572143 2,134
2508584 2,133

$326.00

$377.00

$150.00
$100.00
$80.00
$60.00
$50.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Prize
$50.00
$1.00

Prize
$110.00
$80.00
$60.00
$40.00
$20.00
$10.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Boise, ID
Kimberly, ID
Coeur dAleng, ID
Coeur dAleng, ID
POCATELLO, ID
Kimberly, ID
Lewiston, ID
Coeur dAleng, ID
Boise, ID

Coeur dAlene, ID
Nampa, ID
PARMA, ID
BOISE, ID

From
Nampa, ID
Burley, ID

From
Kimberly, ID
Kimberly, ID
Boise, ID
Kimberly, ID
Rigby, ID
Nampa, ID
Nampa, ID
Boise, ID
Lewiston, ID
PARMA, ID
POCATELLO, ID
Boise, ID
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Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1  Carter, JennaJ 2595574 1,288 $40.00 Rigby, ID
2 Alldredge, Gweneth E 2595575 1,264 $20.00 Rigby, ID
3 Ward, Jayden 2602321 1,246 $10.00 Nampa, ID
Total prizes awarded in this division: $70.00

Scratch All-Events, 120 - 134, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Barbieri, Scott B 2602300 1,693 $40.00 Nampa, ID

2 Swanson, Wesley M 2509604 1,461 $1.00 Kimberly, ID
Total prizes awarded in this division: $41.00

Scratch All-Events, 135 & Over, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Chavez, Matthew R 2601876 2,037 $90.00 Coeur dAleng, ID
2 Wekley, Trevor J 2599604 1,970 $70.00 Kimberly, ID
3 Delgado, Brandon M 2602301 1,945 $40.00 Nampa, ID
4 Dewey, Katie A 2601879 1,930 $20.00 Coeur dAlene, ID
5 Pankowski, Carter R 2598584 1,913 $15.00 Boaisg, ID
6 Delgado, Timothy S 2602301 1,910 $1.00 Nampa, ID
7 Burnham, Derek K 2599603 1,800 $1.00 Kimberly, ID
8 Beardsall, Nathan J 2577737 1,797 $1.00 Coeur D' Alene, ID
9 Pankowski, Colton R 2598584 1,794 $1.00 Boisg, ID

Total prizes awarded in this division: $239.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $350.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $7,992.00
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